
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.2 6.6 2,119 83,912 83,912 85,346 98.3

6/2(木) 曇り時々雨 21.9 1.5 1,022 40,471 124,384 170,691 72.9

6/3(金) 曇り一時雨 19.3 1.0 1,347 53,341 177,725 256,037 69.4

6/4(土) 曇り時々晴れ 15.7 0.0 975 38,610 216,335 341,382 63.4

6/5(日) 晴れ時々曇り 18.8 7.9 2,456 97,258 313,592 426,728 73.5

6/6(月) 曇り一時雨 14.3 0.0 769 30,452 344,045 512,074 67.2

6/7(火) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.0 841 33,304 377,348 597,419 63.2

6/8(水) 雨のち晴れ 16.3 0.3 934 36,986 414,335 682,765 60.7

6/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 7.2 2,105 83,358 497,693 768,111 64.8

6/10(金) 晴れ 23.5 11.5 2,481 98,248 595,940 853,456 69.8

6/11(土) 曇り時々晴れ 23.3 7.7 2,279 90,248 686,189 938,802 73.1

6/12(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 22.2 5.0 1,861 73,696 759,884 1,024,147 74.2

6/13(月) 曇りのち晴れ 19.9 7.4 2,192 86,803 846,688 1,109,493 76.3

6/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 21.6 10.4 2,779 110,048 956,736 1,194,839 80.1

6/15(水) 曇り一時雨 20.5 0.0 995 39,402 996,138 1,280,184 77.8

6/16(木) 曇り一時雨 24.8 1.6 1,824 72,230 1,068,368 1,365,530 78.2

6/17(金) 曇りのち晴れ 25.0 6.7 1,750 69,300 1,137,668 1,450,875 78.4

6/18(土) 晴れ 27.3 11.2 2,053 81,299 1,218,967 1,536,221 79.3

6/19(日) 晴れのち曇り 27.3 2.3 1,309 51,836 1,270,804 1,621,567 78.4

6/20(月) 曇り 23.4 0.8 1,009 39,956 1,310,760 1,706,912 76.8

6/21(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.1 9.7 1,885 74,646 1,385,406 1,792,258 77.3

6/22(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.2 10.0 2,201 87,160 1,472,566 1,877,604 78.4

6/23(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.1 2.4 1,460 57,816 1,530,382 1,962,949 78.0

6/24(金) 曇り時々雨 27.5 0.0 411 16,276 1,546,657 2,048,295 75.5

6/25(土) 曇り一時雨 28.9 5.4 1,592 63,043 1,609,700 2,133,640 75.4

6/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 5.6 1,087 43,045 1,652,746 2,218,986 74.5

6/27(月) 曇り時々雨 24.6 0.0 92 3,643 1,656,389 2,304,332 71.9

6/28(火) 曇り一時雨 30.7 3.7 1,440 57,024 1,713,413 2,389,677 71.7

6/29(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 8.5 1,233 48,827 1,762,240 2,475,023 71.2

6/30(木) 曇り一時雨 28.6 0.0 752 29,779 1,792,019 2,560,369 70.0

℃ h 45,253

23.6 4.48 1508.4

4.81 2195.1
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥58,648

  月目標値(/日) ¥85,346
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